calendar 1950-51

Sept 4-15 Mon-Fri
Sept 18 Mon

Sept 29 Fri

Nov 30-Dec 2 Thu-Sat

Dec 8 Fri

Dec 18 Mon
Jan 2 1951 Tues
Jan 27 Sat

Jan 22-Feb 9 Mon-Fri1
Feb 12 Mon

Feb 23 Fri

Mar 22-24 Thu-Sat

June 9 Sat

Evening Division registration 1 to 9 pm
First semester, academic year 1950-51 begins

Final date for Evening Division late registration
and program changes

Thanksgiving Holiday

Last day for Evening undergraduate students
to withdraw from courses with an assured

grade of WP
Mid-winter recess begins
Classes resume

First semester, academic year 1950-51 ends

Evening Division registration 1 to 9 pm
Second semester, academic year 1950-51 begins

Final date for Evening Division late registration
and program changes

Spring recess— Easter, March 25

Second semester, academic year 1950-51 ends

first semester

second semester



